‘- CONNECTING MICHIGAN

" for health and more

April 8
Social Determinants of Health Workshop
Moderator: Kim Bachelder, MiHIN

Theme: Exploring the new paradigm of Healthcare 3.0 and its implications for the ongoing
evolution of healthcare delivery, experience, costs, and outcomes. 2020 has been a “perfect

storm” across the healthcare continuum. Many of the issues and topics that have been top
of mind in healthcare for the last few years will still be pertinent in 2021 but must now be
viewed in the context of all that transpired in the previous year.

Time

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:45 AM

1:00 AM

Topic

Welcome & Overview of Day

SDOH Panel — “The Role of Health IT in
Integrated Care Delivery”

e TBD

Break/Virtual Networking

Q&A/eConstent Breakout

Next Steps

Thank you and Closing

Copyright 2021 | www.mihin.org/connecting-michigan-for-health-and-more



