

## Social Determinants of Health Workshop Moderator: Kim Bachelder, MiHIN

Theme: Exploring the new paradigm of Healthcare 3.0 and its implications for the ongoing evolution of healthcare delivery, experience, costs, and outcomes. 2020 has been a "perfect storm" across the healthcare continuum. Many of the issues and topics that have been top of mind in healthcare for the last few years will still be pertinent in 2021 but must now be viewed in the context of all that transpired in the previous year.

Time	Topic
9:00 AM	Welcome & Overview of Day
9:15 AM	SDOH Panel – "The Role of Health IT in Integrated Care Delivery"  • TBD
10:30 AM	Break/Virtual Networking
12:00 AM	Q&A/eConstent Breakout
12:45 AM	Next Steps
1:00 AM	Thank you and Closing